Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e.V.

Kreis Esslingen

Kreisliga Luftg

ewehr 2011/12

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 19.02.2012

Ligaleiter:
JanBen, Gerhard KornbergstraBBe 24 73054 Eislingen Tel.: 0151-50 613 413 Fax: 07161-88927
g.j.janssen@gmx.de

Gruppe: | SAbt Altbach 1
Gruppe: |
Gruppe: Il

| SGi Denkendorf 1 -

SGi Denkendorf 2 -

Il SGes Esslingen 3 -

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 -
SADbt Altbach 2

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr.

— —h
o0 No RN

Z

COONOOAWN

—_

Verein

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1
SAbt Altbach 1

SV Stetten/Filder 1
SGes Esslingen 4

SV Stetten/Filder 2

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2
SGes Esslingen 3

SGi Denkendorf 1

SGi Denkendorf 2
SAbt Altbach 2

Verein

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1
SGes Esslingen 4
SAbt Altbach 1

SV Stetten/Filder 1

SV Stetten/Filder 2

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3
SGes Esslingen 3

SGi Denkendorf 2

SGi Denkendorf 1

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

I A

Name

Dautel, Knut
Zeier, Philipp

Dworschak-Thurner, Dirk

Kuck, Klaus
Hanke, Birgit
Kienzle, Fritz
Wolf, Christian

SV Stetten/Filder 1
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3
SV Stetten/Filder 2

SGes Esslingen 4

Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WKS3
8725 14542 1452 1440 1450
8573 1428,8 1441 1449 1447
8364 1394,0 1423 1409 1411
8283 1380,5 1408 1243 1402
8250 13750 1376 1374 1386
7911 13185 1319 1338 1328
7892 13153 1282 1341 1310
7660 1276,7 1274 1273 1282
7417 1236,2 1259 1208 1239
7379 1229,8 1255 1175 1244
6621 1103,5 1166 1192 1115
Ergebnis
1486
1427
1398
1385
1375
1324
1309
1263
1253
1185
Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W1 W2
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 2225 370,8 364 376
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 2173 362,2 373 356
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 2160 360,0 363 355
SAbt Altbach 1 2156 359,3 358 358
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 2145 357,5 345 353
SV Stetten/Filder 2 2143 357,2 360 349
SAbt Altbach 2 2143 357,2 363 361

WK 4

1444
1418
1349
1371
1377
1296
1326
1306
1279
1221
1243

W3

372
371
357
366
350
367
355

1398 :
1185 :

1253 :
1263 :

1324 :
694

WK 5

1453
1420
1387
1432
1362
1321
1309
1262
1247
1231
1211

W4

371
354
355
356
364
365
356

1385
1486

1309
1375

1427

WK 6

1486
1398
1385
1427
1375
1309
1324
1263
1185
1253

694

W5

362
351
358
359
367
351
356

W6

380
368
372
359
366
351
352
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e.V.

Kreis Esslingen

Nr. Name Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
8. Sonnberger, Michael SADbt Altbach 1 2123 353,8 354 364 350 358 348 349
9. Muller, Ernst SV Stetten/Filder 2 2121 353,5 358 353 360 348 356 346

10. Kohler, Andreas SGes Esslingen 3 2112 352,0 351 344 352 368 359 338

11. Schmidtblaicher, Esther SV Stetten/Filder 1 2094 349,0 354 344 341 352 353 350

12. Geray, Armin SAbt Altbach 1 2089 348,2 338 353 361 334 349 354

Puhrmann, Romy SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3 2089 3482 352 357 344 345 354 337

14. Kowarsch, Elisabeth SV Stetten/Filder 1 2088 348,0 349 348 359 348 342 342

15. Wolf, Tim SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 2070 3450 350 331 342 339 366 342

16. Handke, Sascha SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 2032 338,7 330 340 349 338 335 340

17. Haubt, Frank SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 2020 336,7 352 344 347 343 314 320

18. Wagner, Klaus SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1 2008 334,7 337 334 323 331 341 342

19. Schmidtblaicher, Ralph SV Stetten/Filder 2 1996 332,7 330 343 329 329 325 340

20. Salerno, Salvatore SV Stetten/Filder 2 1990 331,7 328 329 330 335 330 338

21. Rohrbeck, Marc SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 1973 328,8 327 335 321 320 331 339

22. Lutz, Werner SV Stetten/Filder 1 1972 328,7 349 319 323 321 328 332

23. Sannwald, Maurice SGes Esslingen 4 1966 327,7 321 327 322 315 343 338

24. Handke, Sina SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 1965 327,5 309 336 320 348 328 324

25. RueB, Sebastian SAbt Altbach 1 1954 325,7 332 334 329 313 317 329

26. Forster, Melanie SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3 1948 324,7 329 330 329 308 328 324

27. Kreis, Fritz SV Stetten/Filder 1 1934 322,3 322 318 321 328 318 327

28. Mitschoch, Nico SGi Denkendorf 1 1921 320,2 309 314 323 317 334 324

29. Puhrmann, Lars SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3 1920 320,0 311 327 310 330 308 334

30. Horbach, Stefan SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3 1914 319,0 317 319 328 310 331 309

31. Alber, Roland SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3 1897 316,2 321 324 327 311 300 314

32. Lomprich, Tim SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 1896 316,0 307 313 320 320 315 321

33. Hartmann, Jakob SGi Denkendorf 2 1894 315,7 318 296 306 315 336 323

34. Wagner, Alexander SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 1878 313,0 316 330 318 314 288 312

35. Spieth, Joachim SGes Esslingen 3 1873 3122 315 321 313 299 310 315

36. Fischer, Jochem SGi Denkendorf 2 1870 311,7 308 301 321 309 299 332

37. Volkmann, Karl-Heinz SGi Denkendorf 2 1864 310,7 320 287 321 302 320 314

38. Ostertag, Annette SADbt Altbach 1 1858 371,6 380 374 370 370 364

39. Blrger, Angelika SGi Denkendorf 1 1847 307,8 312 317 297 311 319 291

40. Rung, Peter SGes Esslingen 3 1840 306,7 314 300 321 299 309 297

41. Schmid, Jan-Christopher SGes Esslingen 4 1829 365,8 358 363 374 360 374

42. Langbein, Fabian SGes Esslingen 4 1827 3654 362 368 360 368 369

43. Merkle, Frank SGes Esslingen 4 1786 357,2 367 347 357 354 361

44. Obermeyer, Franz SGes Esslingen 3 1757 292,8 289 280 296 325 283 284

45. Kéachele, Franz SGi Denkendorf 2 1751 291,8 309 291 296 295 276 284

46. KreiBl, Ronald SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3 1657 276,2 268 299 272 257 265 296

47. Uhl, Nicole SGi Denkendorf 1 1629 325,8 336 332 342 296 323

48. Novkinic, Abdullah SGes Esslingen 4 1625 325,0 313 316 328 322 346

49. Mages, Christoph SV Stetten/Filder 2 1591 318,2 326 303 318 315 329

50. Miltschoch, Rene SGi Denkendorf 1 1530 255,0 247 264 287 254 231 247

51. Mdiller, Birgit SGes Esslingen 3 1513 302,6 294 308 314 284 313

52. Scheurenbrand, Lucas SGi Denkendorf 1 1509 301,8 302 313 287 309 298

53. Seifried, Felix SADbt Altbach 2 1492 2984 315 300 300 301 276

54. Scheible, Erwin SGes Esslingen 3 1462 243,7 241 269 236 236 236 244

55. Wagner, Stefanie SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2 1461 2922 287 306 305 274 289

56. Mdlnster, Michael SV Stetten/Filder 1 1437 359,3 353 362 358 364

57. Liberato, Roger SV Stetten/Filder 1 1436 359,0 367 355 353 361

58. Mazzara, Giuseppe SGi Denkendorf 2 1426 237,7 215 232 243 286 237 213

59. Barth, Simon SADbt Altbach 2 1417 283,4 241 253 292 289 342

60. Twarz, Karin SAbt Altbach 2 1416 283,2 247 278 307 294 290

61. Cerncec, Janko SV Stetten/Filder 2 1389 277,8 291 286 283 271 258

62. GeiB, Karl SGes Esslingen 3 1362 227,0 254 234 211 235 249 179
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Nr.
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64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
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Name

Eberspécher, Lutz
Schdle, Erik

Di Matteo, Angelo
Puhrmann, Nils
Peter, llona

Grau, Wolfgang
Rohrbeck, Tim
Kiss, Imre

Busch, Justin

Name

Dautel, Knut

Schmid, Jan-Christopher
Dworschak-Thurner, Dirk
Langbein, Fabian

Zeier, Philipp

Hanke, Birgit

Liberato, Roger

Kuck, Klaus

Geray, Armin
Wolf, Christian

Verein

SAbt Altbach 1

SGes Esslingen 4

SGi Denkendorf 2

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 2
SV Stetten/Filder 2

SGi Denkendorf 2

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 3
SV Stetten/Filder 1
SAbt Altbach 2

Verein

Ergeb. Schnitt

1361
1326
1231
1222
1212
972
885
643
429

SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1
SGes Esslingen 4
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1
SGes Esslingen 4
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1
SGi Reichenbach/Fils 1

SV Stetten/Filder 1
SAbt Altbach 1
SAbt Altbach 1
SAbt Altbach 2

340,3
221,0
246,2
305,5
303,0
194,4
295,0
321,5
143,0

W 1

349
240
258
276
306
210

324
151

Ergebnis

380
374
372
369
368
366
361
359
354
352

W2

341
201

327
285
154
298
319
125

W3

335
178
259

312
165
288

153

W4 W5 W6

205
251
304
309
234
299

336
244
220
315

258
243

209
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